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	Over 35
	Leinster
	Connaught
	Munster
	Ulster
	Irish
	Nat

	John Rooney
	140
	140
	
	
	
	-

	Nigel Peyton
	100
	100
	
	
	
	70

	Pat Morrisey
	70
	30
	50
	100
	
	40

	Rory Gilligan
	50
	50
	70
	140
	
	100

	Ken O’Keefe
	40
	35
	30
	
	
	35

	Mark Furlong
	35
	-
	40
	
	
	-

	Gary Robinson
	30
	-
	35
	
	
	30

	Joe Lacey
	25
	-
	
	
	
	50

	Ronan Peyton
	-
	70
	100
	70
	
	-

	Keith Moran
	-
	-
	
	50
	
	-

	John Doyle
	-
	-
	
	40
	
	-

	Niall Rooney
	-
	40
	140
	
	
	140

	Shane Hickey
	20
	25
	25
	
	
	-

	Karl Gillis
	25
	-
	
	
	
	-

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	




	Over 40
	Leinster
	Connaught
	Munster
	Ulster
	Irish
	Nat

	Kevin Knox
	140
	
	
	140
	
	100

	Neal Murphy
	100
	140
	
	-
	
	-

	David Ayerst
	70
	70
	50
	70
	
	40

	Nick Staunton
	50
	
	
	-
	
	35

	Neil Pollock
	40
	
	40
	50
	
	25

	Shane Shevlin
	35
	
	
	-
	
	-

	John Hurley
	30
	50
	140
	-
	
	140

	   Alan Magaw
	-
	
	
	100
	
	-

	Adrian leeson
	-
	
	
	40
	
	-

	Dave Riordan
	-
	
	
	35
	
	-

	Dara O’Flynn
	
	100
	100
	
	
	70

	Keith Moran
	
	
	70
	
	
	50

	Clive Morgan
	
	
	35
	
	
	-

	David Knox
	
	
	25
	
	
	-

	Ronan Peyton
	
	
	
	
	
	30

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	




	Over 45
	Leinster
	Connaught
	Munster
	Ulster
	Irish
	

	John Dullaghan
	140
	140
	70
	100
	
	

	Michael Cowhie
	100
	-
	
	-
	
	

	Philip Coleman
	70
	70
	35
	-
	
	

	Peter Birch
	50
	-
	
	-
	
	

	Andre Davis
	40
	35
	
	-
	
	

	S. Fasenfeld
	35
	30
	
	-
	
	

	Cuan Mac Aogáin
	30
	50
	25
	50
	
	

	David Cassidy
	25
	25
	
	-
	
	

	Dave Riordan
	20
	40
	40
	70
	
	

	James Barrett
	15
	20
	30
	-
	
	

	Clive Morgan
	-
	100
	50
	-
	
	

	John Hurley
	
	
	140
	-
	
	

	Dara O’Flynn
	
	
	100
	-
	
	

	Aidan Mc Donnell
	
	
	20
	-
	
	

	C. Jones
	
	
	15
	-
	
	

	David Ayerst
	
	
	
	140
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	




	Over 50
	Leinster
	Connaught
	Munster
	Ulster
	Irish
	

	Brian Lalor
	140
	-
	140
	-
	
	

	Michael Mc Kee
	100
	70
	100
	-
	
	

	Tom Crowe
	70
	100
	
	-
	
	

	Teddy Reineke
	50
	50
	40
	-
	
	

	Fergal Redmond
	40
	
	
	-
	
	

	David Flynn
	35
	
	
	-
	
	

	James Dunne
	30
	35
	
	-
	
	

	Adrian Leeson
	
	140
	
	140
	
	

	David Hazzard
	
	40
	35
	50
	
	

	Gerry Calanan
	
	
	70
	70
	
	

	Tommy Horgan
	
	
	50
	-
	
	

	Aidan Murphy
	
	
	30
	25
	
	

	Jonathon Simpson
	
	
	
	100
	
	

	Steve Collins
	
	
	
	40
	
	

	Gordon Revill
	
	
	
	35
	
	

	Phil Mc Grath
	
	
	
	30
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	






	Over 55
	Leinster
	Connaught
	Munster
	Ulster
	Irish
	

	Seán Mc Kee
	140
	50
	40
	140
	
	

	Karam Singh
	100
	70
	70
	100
	
	

	John Dineen
	70
	140
	140
	-
	
	

	David Borton
	50
	100
	
	-
	
	

	Pat Mc Crisken
	40
	40
	
	-
	
	

	Timmy Mc Carthy
	35
	35
	50
	-
	
	

	Dave Lalor
	30
	-
	
	-
	
	

	Jer Cassidy
	25
	30
	
	70
	
	

	Aidan Power
	20
	25
	30
	-
	
	

	Richard Gallagher
	15
	-
	
	-
	
	

	Kevin O’Rourke
	
	
	100
	-
	
	

	Brendan Murphy
	
	
	35
	35
	
	

	N. Rush
	
	
	
	50
	
	

	D.Larmour
	
	
	
	40
	
	

	J. Nolan
	
	
	
	30
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	




	Over 60
	Leinster
	Connaught
	Munster
	Ulster
	Irish
	

	Herbert Cotter
	140
	-
	-
	140
	
	

	Frank Donnelly
	100
	-
	-
	-
	
	

	Martin Mc Donnell
	70
	140
	50
	-
	
	

	Michael Conlon
	50
	70
	140
	100
	
	

	Eamon O’Keefe
	40
	40
	100
	70
	
	

	Donal Coughlan
	35
	50
	25
	-
	
	

	Gerry Delaney
	30
	35
	30
	30
	
	

	Dave Ferguson
	25
	25
	-
	25
	
	

	Michael Roden
	20
	30
	40
	40
	
	

	Shay Hickey
	15
	-
	-
	35
	
	

	Dave Lalor
	
	100
	70
	-
	
	

	Maurice Furgrove
	
	20
	35
	50
	
	

	James Mc Sweeney
	
	15
	-
	-
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	


    




	Over 65
	Leinster
	Connaught
	Munster
	Ulster
	Irish
	

	Kyran Hurley
	140
	140
	100
	-
	
	

	Martin Maher
	100
	70
	70
	100
	
	

	Jim O’Callaghan
	70
	-
	50
	-
	
	

	John Kielty
	50
	50
	
	-
	
	

	J. O Shaughnessy
	40
	30
	35
	40
	
	

	Seamus Daly
	35
	35
	30
	70
	
	

	Pat Hanley
	
	100
	140
	-
	
	

	Robert Peel
	
	40
	
	140
	
	

	Johnny Donovan
	
	
	40
	-
	
	

	Brian Burke
	
	
	
	35
	
	

	D. Mc Keever
	
	
	
	30
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	




	Over 70
	Leinster
	Connaught
	Munster
	Ulster
	Irish
	

	Johnny Donovan
	140
	140
	
	
	
	

	Toddy Kealy
	100
	100
	
	
	
	

	Frank Fahy
	70
	70
	
	
	
	

	Joe Whelan
	50
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	





